
                 CLEANING ROTA UP TO JULY 2024 
 
Week Commencing                     Names 
 
Monday 06 May                      John/Sharon Lander 
Monday 13 May                     Sylvia/Norman Burgess                                                  
Monday 20 May                     Jennie Cook/D Waters 
Monday 27 May                     H.Robertson/J.Burchell                               
Monday 03 June.                   M.Buller/M. Swainsbury                                                                    
Monday 10 June                     G.Billin/Alan Beevor 
Monday 17 June                     Carl Bingley/Trevor Uys                      
Monday 24 June                     Jenny Taylor/Mick Scott 
Monday 01 July                       Bob Dibley/Brian Cooper 
Monday 08 July                       Steve Scamp/Kim Hadlow  
Monday 15 July                       Colin/Janet Bowden 
Monday 22 July                       A.Stallman/Martin Mapp 
Monday 29 July                      Mick Jones/M.Horlic 

 
 
 
 
 
PLEASE NOTE: If your designated date is 
inconvenient please arrange to swap with any 
other names on this list. 
                                                          
     
 


